University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024)
For BS Biotechnology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Biotechnology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit

Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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AROOJ ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 15196  11/8/2003 91.6027
KHADIJA MUBASHAR NAEEM 14485  1/14/2005 91.2445
ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 7344 3/10/2004 90.4651
ANDEEL HASSAN IMTIAZ AHMED 5275 3/5/2006  89.9674
ALEEHA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD 1938 7/2/2006  89.9029
EMAAN TALHA MOHAMMAD TALHA 5774 11/12/2004 89.8763
FIZZA BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL 9913 5/8/2007  89.6301
NIMRA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 12152 6/18/2005 88.9756
ABDUL REHMAN M ASLAM SHAHZAD 8469 5/23/2008 87.8336
MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR mgﬁiHLAR HASSAN 5105 3/9/2006  87.7554
MUHAMMAD MAHAD HASSAN ~ QAMAR UL ZAMAN 3880 3/26/2008 87.5063
AAMIR IQBAL
ASAWER CHAUDHRY an AUDH%Y 3009 10/12/2007 87.4827
IMAN ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 41051 4/11/2005 87.3939
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HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASNAN
AMAR

JAVERIA
FAIZAN AKHTAR
ADEEBA NASRULLAH

ALINA BASHIR

DUA MARYAM

MIAN ASADULLAH AFZAL
ALEENA MANZOOR
MAZHAR IQBAL

TABEER ABBAS

HAMNA ZAHID

WAJIHA AKRAM

LAIBA NASRULLAH
MUHAMMAD TAHIR BILAL
QURA TUL AIN

HARSA RIAZ

ABEERA ZAINAB
NUMRA
ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH
GONDAL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM RAUF

ZIRSHA MARYAM
MALIHA SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR NASIR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR RAO

RAZAN ZULFIQAR
NAFISA NASIR
TOOBA JABEEN
ZOHAA SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUNEEBA HANIF
WANIA TARIQ

HAFZA HABIB KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZIA MOAVIYA
SHAFAQ RIZWAN
UMAIR ALI AMJAD
FIZZA IMRAN

EMAN AYUB

AMMARA RAZA
ALISHA HUSSAIN
FATIMA NOOR
SAMARA KANWAL
FATIMA MAQSOOD
IFZA IMAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD JAVED

ZULQARNAIN
AKHTAR ALI
NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
ZAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
NASRULLAH
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
NAEEN SHAFI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
SHAHID

MUDASSAR KHALIQUE
FAROOQ AHMAD
SOHAIL KHAN

SAIF ULLAH SHAHID

RAUF AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD
RASHID

SHABBIR HUSSAIN
NASIR MAHMOOD

RAO MUHAMMAD
GULZAR

ZULFIQAR ALII
NASIR AHMAD
TARIQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

CHAUDHARY
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF
TARIQ RASHEED
MUHAMMAD HABIB
JAVED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
RIZWAN ALI

AMJAD ALI

IMRAN SHAFI
MUHAMMAD AYUB
RAZA HUSSAIN RANA
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SHAHZAD NISAR
ZAIGHUM ALI
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUJAHID ALI

ABID ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

1711

13796
8714
14680

6274

15165
16950
15564
3741

12130
14262
16599
14687
9756

9986

3481

2368
7605
5229

5666
17358
5920

8970
11492

2109

14784
9936
2391
4489

12108

8134
4580
971
3062
14899
17684
16490
8432
15329
5294
16239
11871
16564
17461
3114
10183
9873

9/5/2006

11/26/2005
2/5/2007
9/5/2007

1/1/2004

1/5/2006
8/29/2007
8/10/2006
6/5/2006
7/2/2007
11/13/2006
7/9/2006
8/1/2006
2/23/2008
8/26/2005

8/1/2006

3/10/2006
12/25/2005
10/5/2005

10/18/2005
11/7/2006
4/10/2006

5/8/2008
8/14/2005

8/20/2008

10/21/2004
4/7/2007
1/16/2006
1/9/2008

6/18/2004

10/19/2003
6/15/2006
5/14/2007
2/10/2006
1/14/2005
4/5/2007
7/25/2008
8/16/2006
10/18/2006
12/5/2006
11/21/2007
12/2/2006
9/19/2005
12/11/2004
7/26/2007
5/18/2005
1/6/2007

86.9849

86.8929
86.3849
86.0134

85.8089

85.1748
84.7794
84.3796
83.993

83.5522
83.2487
83.2113
83.0749
82.8807
82.7162

82.7095

82.5227
82.1751
81.8374

81.8364
81.8272
81.7727

81.5376
81.2171

81.0126

80.3173
80.0752
80.0716
79.9898

79.4035

79.3324
78.9979
78.1458
77.9173
77.798

77.2935
77.0104
76.7753
76.0628
76.0423
75.8173
75.2956
73.7414
73.394

71.9447
71.103

70.5542
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MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MAJIDA SIDDIQUE

JAVAIRIA RAFIQE HASHMI

MUQADAS BIBI
NOOR SEHAR

ANAM ARSHAD
ZIMAL NAVEED
NIMRA GHAFFAR
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
BISMA NAVEED

FARRUKH SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
SHAHID

NOSHA ALI

NAVEED ASLAM
MUHMMAD ARSHAD
NAVEED YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR
ALLAH DITTA

NAVEED YOUNIS

12937
10830

6617

16559
7338
8225
9168
15054
7707
9135

9/4/2005
1/1/2008

1/15/2007

2/25/2002
3/7/2006
5/29/2004
5/5/2007
8/14/2006
4/2/2006
4/14/2006

70.5405
70.2883

69.0608

67.8794
67.1177
67.0464
66.7222
66.2626
65.6623
65.5666

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



